
Datum Einlagerung (kWh) Auslagerung (kWh) Arbeitsgasvolumen Füllstand (kWh)

1.852.894.071
01.09.2020 6.480.000 0 1.859.374.071
02.09.2020 10.530.000 0 1.869.904.071
03.09.2020 9.802.008 0 1.879.706.079
04.09.2020 10.005.960 0 1.889.712.039
05.09.2020 8.580.140 0 1.898.292.179
06.09.2020 7.872.000 0 1.906.164.179
07.09.2020 10.008.000 0 1.916.172.179
08.09.2020 10.008.000 0 1.926.180.179
09.09.2020 10.008.000 0 1.936.188.179
10.09.2020 10.008.000 0 1.946.196.179
11.09.2020 10.008.000 0 1.956.204.179
12.09.2020 10.008.000 0 1.966.212.179
13.09.2020 9.876.000 0 1.976.088.179
14.09.2020 2.568.000 0 1.978.656.179
15.09.2020 10.008.000 0 1.988.664.179
16.09.2020 10.008.000 0 1.998.672.179
17.09.2020 10.008.000 0 2.008.680.179
18.09.2020 10.008.000 0 2.018.688.179
19.09.2020 10.008.000 0 2.028.696.179
20.09.2020 10.008.000 2.200.000 2.036.504.179
21.09.2020 10.008.000 1.700.000 2.044.812.179
22.09.2020 10.008.000 1.700.000 2.053.120.179
23.09.2020 10.008.000 1.700.000 2.061.428.179
24.09.2020 10.008.000 1.835.000 2.069.601.179
25.09.2020 10.008.000 0 2.079.609.179
26.09.2020 10.008.000 0 2.089.617.179
27.09.2020 10.008.000 1.700.000 2.097.925.179
28.09.2020 10.008.000 1.700.000 2.106.233.179
29.09.2020 10.008.000 1.700.000 2.114.541.179
30.09.2020 10.008.000 1.700.000 2.122.849.179

Summe 285.890.108 15.935.000


